22 L]
[ EBEARZER | 1014
0799 - 37 - 3017
L
° [ o | | |
I Plan (518 - SENSB)
22 3
52,012
800
150
L] L]




II Do (EBAB., BMA&ER - JRAH)

300 491 347 559 255
) 300 491 347 559 255
[A] 300 491 347 559 255
[B] 0 0 0 0 0
30.1 279 28.2 274 274
[AJ*[B] 300 491 347 550 255
58 94 6.7 10.7 49
21 22
Check (BZEnECFHiE - —RFHE, IR D)
63.7 29.3 61.1 54.4
800 150
4
4
4 N\
NI
5
4
3
2
1
0
BESHE ANHE
\_




V__Action&Plan (EDHNE)

L]

L]

L]

L[

LI

800 150

800 600

110




